
TABERNACLE EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR STAFF, LEADERS, AND MINISTRIES (as of 1/1/2025)  
 
 
 

Position Email Address  

Chair of Church Council CouncilChair@tabumc.org   Brian Barnes 

Chair of Church Council - Vice President CouncilVP@tabumc.org   Kent Schrader 

Lay Leader LayLeader@tabumc.org   Greg Brown 

Chair of Trustees Trustees@tabumc.org   Danny Pemberton 

Chair of Finance Finance@tabumc.org   Beth DiDonato 

Lay Delegate to Annual Conference LDAC@tabumc.org   Barry Dillon 

Chair of Staff Parish Relations SPR@tabumc.org   Terry Sullivan 

President of United Methodist Men UMM@tabumc.org   Brian Barnes 

President of United Women of Faith UWF@tabumc.org   Melissa Keylor/Teresa Crisafulli 

Chair of Children’s Ministry ChildrenMin@tabumc.org   Rhonda Kapus 

Chair of Education Education@tabumc.org   Matthew Kapus 

Chair of Missions Missions@tabumc.org   Judy Schrader 

Chair of Evangelism Evangelism@tabumc.org   Bill and Melissa Eddy 

Chair of Worship Worship@tabumc.org   Donna Jones 

Director of Praise and Worship PraiseDirector@tabumc.org   Wendy Green 

Director of Music MusicDirector@tabumc.org   Donna Steckler 

Leader of Prayers and Squares PS@tabumc.org   Camille MacGregor/Kim 
  Wainwright 

Leader of Prayer Shawl  Shawl@tabumc.org   Betty Greene 

Leader of Imagination Library ImaginationLibrary@tabumc.org   Beth DiDonato 

Leader of Stephen Ministry StephenMinistry@tabumc.org   Karen Flanagan 

 

Financial Secretary Finsec@tabumc.org Pablo Cuadrado 

Youth Youth@tabumc.org Richard Hartigan 

Secretary Secretary@tabumc.org Latonya Jackson 

Director of Visitation and Gifts SPleasants@tabumc.org Susan Pleasants 

Treasurer NOT Published  
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